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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

13 Sunday 1-Oct 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS BRUINS

33 Wednesday 4-Oct 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

71 Sunday 15-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

95 Tuesday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

116 Sunday 22-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

142 Thursday 26-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

174 Monday 30-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS RANGERS

201 Sunday 5-Nov 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

230 Wednesday 8-Nov 10:30 PM APP 3 WINGS HAWKS

259 Sunday 12-Nov 8:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

280 Wednesday 15-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

295 Monday 20-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 RANGERS WINGS

325 Sunday 26-Nov 10:00 PM MAIN 1 LEAFS WINGS BOWSER

343 Wednesday 29-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

360 Sunday 3-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS WINGS

387 Wednesday 6-Dec 10:30 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

400 Saturday 9-Dec 4:00 PM APP 3 WINGS RANGERS

425 Monday 11-Dec 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS LEAFS

459 Sunday 17-Dec 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS BOWSER

476 Tuesday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

499 Tuesday 2-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS WINGS

539 Sunday 7-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

550 Monday 8-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS WINGS

579 Sunday 14-Jan 8:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

598 Tuesday 16-Jan 9:30 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

638 Sunday 21-Jan 6:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS WINGS BOWSER

648 Monday 22-Jan 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

675 Saturday 27-Jan 6:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

685 Sunday 28-Jan 7:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HAWKS

705 Tuesday 30-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

736 Sunday 4-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

771 Thursday 8-Feb 8:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS

787 Monday 12-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS WINGS

809 Friday 16-Feb 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

823 Sunday 18-Feb 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

845 Monday 26-Feb 8:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS WINGS

871 Friday 1-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS RANGERS

881 Sunday 3-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 WINGS LEAFS

919 Thursday 7-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

932 Sunday 10-Mar 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

966 Wednesday 13-Mar 10:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS WINGS

1002 Sunday 17-Mar 9:30 PM MAIN 2 RANGERS WINGS BOWSER

1011 Tuesday 19-Mar 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS WINGS

1041 Sunday 24-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HAWKS

1073 Wednesday 27-Mar 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

RR002 Tuesday 2-Apr 9:30 PM APP 2 WINGS BRUINS

RR025 Thursday 4-Apr 9:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS WINGS

RR050 Sunday 7-Apr 5:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS WINGS

RR071 Monday 8-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HAWKS

RR098 Thursday 11-Apr 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS


